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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate NameJoseph Quinn

Filing Report Address: 320 N 14th Street

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66102 County; Wyandotte
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 32

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/prmt

$298.76

$1,155.00

$1,453.76

$576.36

$877.40

$0.00

100.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/29/20244:07:51 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Joseph Quinn
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

I Date

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/13/24

09/25/24

09/11/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Jonathan Thoennes
99-133 Holo Place
Aiea HI 96701

James Silva

19785 Strawberry Ct
Queen Creek AZ 85142

Frank Davis
7506 N Vandiver Rd
San Antonio TX 78209

Bradley Brill
14030 Sand Ridge Xing
Conro TX 77384

Jody Baker
11152 Rowland Ave
Kansas City KS 66109

James Kitchen
102 Keystone Ct Pryor

Pryor OK 74361

Robert Jansen
3140WTownsend
Kansas City KS 66109

Helen Drone
7624 Oakview Ln
Shawnee KS 66216

David Cast

7720 Westgate Dr
Lenexa KS 66215

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Safety

Owner

Infrastructure
Engineer

Safety

Telecom

Retired

Police Offier

Self

Engineer

Amount

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$5.00

$100.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1155.00

$0
$0
$0

$1155.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

Date

10/21/24

10/18/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/18/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/04/24

08/19/24

07/26/24

Name and Address

Walmart
10824 Parallel Pkwy
Kansas City KS 66109

Ryvall.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

FedEx Office
5435 Johnson Drive
Mission KS 66205

Sticker Mule
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ryvall.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

FedEx
5435 Johnson Drive
Mission KS 66205

FedEx
5435 Johnson Drive
Mission KS 66205

Central Avenue Betterment
Association
1303 Central Ave
Kansas City KS 66102

Ryvall.com
Mot Available
STot Available NA

Sticker Mule
Mot Available

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Supplies Poster board

Electronic/Website Advertising Monthly
website hosting fee

Printing Palm card & Sign

Candidate (self) Campaign stickers

Electronic/Website Advertising Monthly
website hosting fee

Printing Business Cards

Printing Palm Cards

Rental Booth Rental for Parade

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Monthly
website hosting

Printing Campaign stickers

Amount

$10.09

$35.00

$153.60

$29.73

$35.00

$29.14

$168.98

$70.00|

$35.001

$9.82|



Not Available NA

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$576.36i

$0
$576.36
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

Date

09/06/24

Name and Address

Joseph Quinn
3 20 N 14th Street
Kansas City KS 66102

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Personal loan to campaign

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$100.00

$100.00
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