Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Joseph Quinn

Filing Report Address: 320 N 14th Street

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66102 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 32

A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	• Specific to the Section 25 = 1 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 4 × 4	\$298.76
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	and the state of t	\$230.10
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,155.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$1,453.76
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$576.36
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$877.40
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	100.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/29/2024 4:07:51 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Joseph Quinn

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/17/24	Jonathan Thoennes 99-133 Holo Place Aiea HI 96701	E Funds	Safety	\$50.00	
10/17/24	James Silva 19785 Strawberry Ct Queen Creek AZ 85142	E Funds	Owner	\$50.00	
10/17/24	Frank Davis 7506 N Vandiver Rd San Antonio TX 78209	E Funds	Infrastructure Engineer	\$50.00	
10/16/24	Bradley Brill 14030 Sand Ridge Xing Conro TX 77384	E Funds	Safety	\$250.00	
10/16/24	Jody Baker 11152 Rowland Ave Kansas City KS 66109	E Funds	Telecom	\$50.00	
10/16/24	James Kitchen 102 Keystone Ct Pryor Pryor OK 74361	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00	
10/13/24	Robert Jansen 3140 W Townsend Kansas City KS 66109	E Funds	Police Offier	\$5.00	
09/25/24	Helen Drone 7624 Oakview Ln Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds	Self	\$100.00	
09/11/24	David Gast 7720 Westgate Dr Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds	Engineer	\$500.00	
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$1155.00	
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0	
Sale of Polit	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0		
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$1155.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/21/24	Walmart 10824 Parallel Pkwy Kansas City KS 66109	Supplies Poster board	\$10.09
10/18/24	Ryvall.com Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Monthly website hosting fee	\$35.00
09/25/24	FedEx Office 5435 Johnson Drive Mission KS 66205	Printing Palm card & Sign	\$153.60
09/23/24	Sticker Mule Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Campaign stickers	\$29.73
09/18/24	Ryvall.com Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Monthly website hosting fee	\$35.00
09/10/24	FedEx 5435 Johnson Drive Mission KS 66205	Printing Business Cards	\$29.14
09/10/24	FedEx 5435 Johnson Drive Mission KS 66205	Printing Palm Cards	\$168.98
09/04/24	Central Avenue Betterment Association 1303 Central Ave Kansas City KS 66102	Rental Booth Rental for Parade	\$70.00
08/19/24	Ryvall.com Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Monthly website hosting	\$35.00
07/26/24	Sticker Mule Not Available	Printing Campaign stickers	\$9.82

	Not Available NA		
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$576.36	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$576.36	

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Joseph Quinn

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
09/06/24	Joseph Quinn 320 N 14th Street Kansas City KS 66102	Personal loan to campaign	\$100.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$100.00